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Date:a_}_/%/ZOZS

END-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: INTEGRATED MASTER OF SCIENCE, 4TH SEM, 2024-25

REGULAR

BRANCH DOE TIME SUBJECT NAME |suB. CODE
~ CHEMISTRY 19/05/2025 9:30AM-12:30PM | "~ PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-II BH2102
CHEMISTRY 21/05/2025  9:30AM-12:30PM INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II | BH2104
CHEMISTRY 23/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM MATHEMATICS-IV BH2342
CHEMISTRY 27/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM INTRODUCTION TO QUANTUM CHEMISTRY  BH2106
CHEMISTRY 29/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BH2402
CHEMISTRY 31/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES AND ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR © BH2432
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING 19/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM | OPERATING SYSTEM BH2242
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING 21/05/2025  9:30AM-12:30PM * MATHEMATICAL METHODS BH2146
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING 23/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM ' PHYSICS-IV BH2362
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING 27/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM ~ GEOMETRY OF CURVES & SURFACES BH2142
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING 29/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BH2402
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING 30/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM  NUMERICAL METHODS © BH2144
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING 31/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM | MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES AND ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR BH2432
PHYSICS 19/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM DIGITAL SYSTEM AND APPLICATION BH2164
PHYSICS 21/05/2025  9:30AM-12:30PM MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS-II BH2166
 PHYSICS 23/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM | MATHEMATICS-IV BH2342
PHYSICS 27/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM | ELEMENTS OF MODERN PHYSICS BH2162
PHYSICS 29/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BH2402
~ PHYSICS 31/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM | MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES AND ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR BH2432
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Letter No: 028 JExam/OUTR Dtes 20l Oﬁ / 2025
END-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, 4TH SEM, 2024-25
REGULAR

~ BRANCH DOE TIME ~ SUBJECT NAME ~ SUB. CODE
MBA 19/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM BUSINESS ETHICS, LEGAL ASPECTS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE MS7182
MBA 21/05/2025 9:30AM-12:30PM FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES - Ms7282
MBA 23/05/2025 ' 9:30AM-12:30PM INTERNATIONAL FINANCE | MS7283
MBA 27/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM | EMPLOYEE RELATIONS AND LABOUR LEGISLATIONS Ms7386
MBA 29/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM HR ANALYTICS MS7387
MBA 30/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM STRATEGIC BRAND MANAGEMENT MS7881
MBA 31/05/2025 @ 9:30AM-12:30PM SERVICES MARKETING | Ms7887
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Letter No: 3-3E /Exam/OUTR pate: A/ O% /2025
END-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: MASTER OF PLANNING, 4TH SEM, 2024-25
REGULAR
~ BRANCH  DOE TIME ~ SUBJECT NAME ~ |suB. CODE
PLANNING 23/05/2025 . 9:30AM-12:30PM B PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE ‘ IP7162
PLANNING 27/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM ‘ CITY AND METROPOLITAN PLANNING |IP7264
ey
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Letter No: 83g/Exam/OUTR Date: a [/ 4 /_ /2025
END-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: MASTER OF SCIENCE, 4TH SEM, 2024-25
REGULAR
- BRANCH DOE TIME ~ SUBJECT NAME |SUB. CODE
CHEMISTRY 21/05/2025  9:30AM-12:30PM INORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II| BH7102
CHEMISTRY 23/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM BIOINORGANIC AND SUPRAMOLECULAR CHEMISTRY | BH7104
CHEMISTRY 27/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-III BH7106
' CHEMISTRY 29/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM ADVANCED ELECTROCHEMISTRY BH7202
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING 21/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM NUMBER THEORY AND CRYPTOGRAPHY BH7142
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING 23/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM THEORY OF COMPUTATION BH7144
MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTING 27/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM FUZZY AND ROUGH SET THEORY BH7244
PHYSICS 21/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM ATOMIC AND MOLECULAR PHYSICS | BH7162
PHYSICS 23/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM ADVANCED CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS BH7262
PHYSICS 27/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM MATERIAL SCIENCE BH7268
e M
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Letter No: 838) /Exam/OUTR Date: A/ . Orz /2025
END-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE, 4TH SEM, 2024-25
REGULAR
BRANCH . DOE TIME _  SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE
ARCHITECTURE 19/05/2025 9:30AM-12:30PM ENVIRONMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY AND BEHAVIORAL ARCHITECTURE 1P2142
ARCHITECTURE 21/05/2025 @ 9:30AM-12:30PM H|STORY OF ARCHITECTURE-III 1P2144
ARCL—LITECTURE . 23/05/2025 . 9:30AM-12:30PM BUILDING SERVICES-II (ACOUSTIC DESIGN) |P2146
ARCHITECTURE 27/05/2025 @ 9:30AM-12:30PM BUILDING MATERIAL-IV 1P2442
ARCHITECTURE 29/05/2025 @ 9:30AM-12:30PM DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES . IP2444
COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice CONTROLLER OF EXA INATI
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Letter No: S/_SQ /Exam/OUTR

REGULAR

BRANCH ) DOE | TIME ' ~ SUBIJECT NAME SUB. CODE
PLANNING 19/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM PLANNING PRACTICE 1P2122
PLANNING 21/05/2025 @ 9:30AM-12:30PM ECOLOGY AND RESOURCES PLANNING IP2124

. PLANNING 23/05/2025 @ 9:30AM-12:30PM HOUSING 1P2126
PLANNING 27/05/2025 @ 9:30AM-12:30PM READING AND COMPREHENDING SPACES 1P2128
PLANNING 29/05/2025 @ 9:30AM-12:30PM PUBLIC POLICY AND POLITICS IN PLANNING 1P2222
PLANNING 31/05/2025 @ 9:30AM-12:30PM ADVANCED SPATIAL DATA INFRASTRUCTURE FOR PLANNING 1P2224

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice CONTROLLER OF EX
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Letter No: 5’/38 /Exam/OUTR
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pate: 2/ /0% /2025

END-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY, 4TH SEM, 2024-25
REGULAR

BRANCH DOE
BIOTECHNOLOGY 19/05/2025
BIOTECHNOLOGY 21/05/2025
BIOTECHNOLOGY 23/05/2025
BIOTECHNOLOGY 27/05/2025
BIOTECHNOLOGY 29/05/2025
BIOTECHNOLOGY 31/05/2025

CIVIL ENGINEERING 19/05/2025
CIVIL ENGINEERING 21/05/2025
CIVIL ENGINEERING 23/05/2025
CIVIL ENGINEERING 27/05/2025
CIVIL ENGINEERING 29/05/2025
CIVIL ENGINEERING 31/05/2025
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 19/05/2025
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING ' 21/05/2025
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 23/05/2025
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 27/05/2025
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 29/05/2025
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 31/05/2025

CSE (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING)  19/05/2025

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice

TIME

9:30AM-12:30PM

9:30AM-12:30PM

| 9:30AM-12:30PM
9:30AM-12:30PM

9:30AM-12:30PM
9:30AM-12:30PM
9:30AM-12:30PM
9:30AM-12:30PM

9:30AM-12:30PM |
9:30AM-12:30PM

9:30AM-12:30PM
9:30AM-12:30PM

9:30AM-12:30PM
9:30AM-12:30PM

9:30AM-12:30PM
9:30AM-12:30PM
9:30AM-12:30PM

' 9:30AM-12:30PM

9:30AM-12:30PM

SUBJECT NAME
MICROBIOLOGY
GENETICS AND GENETIC ENGINEERING
BIOENERGETICS AND THERMODYNAMICS
BIOANALYTICAL TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING
" ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-|
~ STRUCTURAL DESIGN-|
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-|
~ TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING-|
INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE
' COMPUTER NETWORKS
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
 DATABASE SYSTEM
FUNDAMENTAL TO CLOUD COMPUTING TECHNOLOGY
* ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE

(A 2
CONTR&LLER OF EX.

|SUB. CODE

BT2102
BT2104

BT2106

BT2108
Cs2114
BH2439
1P2102
1P2104
IP2106
1P2108

Cs2114

BH2437

52102

52104
€52106
52108
52110
BH2437

52102

i
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8/19

pate: Al 7 OY /2025

END-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY, 4TH SEM, 2024-25

BRANCH
CSE (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING)
CSE (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING)
CSE (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING)
CSE (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING)
CSE (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING)
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING

DOE
21/05/2025
23/05/2025
27/05/2025
29/05/2025
31/05/2025
19/05/2025
21/05/2025
23/05/2025
27/05/2025
29/05/2025
31/05/2025
19/05/2025
21/05/2025
23/05/2025
27/05/2025

: 29/05/2025

31/05/2025
19/05/2025
21/05/2025

REGULAR

TIME
9:30AM-12:30PM
9:30AM-12:30PM

9:30AM-12:30PM |

9:30AM-12:30PM
9:30AM-12:30PM
9:30AM-12:30PM

9:30AM-12:30PM

9:30AM-12:30PM
9:30AM-12:30PM

' 9:30AM-12:30PM

9:30AM-12:30PM

' 9:30AM-12:30PM

9:30AM-12:30PM

9:30AM-12:30PM |

9:30AM-12:30PM
9:30AM-12:30PM
9:30AM-12:30PM

' 9:30AM-12:30PM

9:30AM-12:30PM

SUBJECT NAME

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

DATABASE SYSTEM

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice

FUNDAMENTAL TO CLOUD COMPUTING TECHNOLOGY
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
CONTROL SYSTEM-|
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENT AND INSTRUMENTATION
ELECTRICAL MACHINES-|
INTRODUCTION TO 10T
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
DIGITAL ELECTRONICS CIRCUITS
ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELD THEORY
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS
ANALOG COMMUNICATION
INTERNET OF THINGS
ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
DIGITAL ELECTRONICS CIRCUITS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

CONTR;LER OF EXA
Controller of Examin
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C52112
52106
52108
52110
BH2437
EE2102
EE2108
EE2106
EE2104
EE2110
BH2437
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E12106
E12123
BH2439
EI2102
EI2103
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Letter No: S5-3€ /exam/OUTR pate: L/ / _0_‘#/ 2025
END-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY, 4TH SEM, 2024-25
REGULAR

BRANCH DOE TIME SUBJECT NAME 'SUB. CODE
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING  23/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM INSTRUMENTATION DEVICES AND SYSTEMS-| | ER12
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING  27/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM COMMUNICATION THEORY | ER124
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING | 29/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM DATA ANALYSIS USING PYTHON E12107
ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING  31/05/2025  9:30AM-12:30PM ~ ENGINEERING ECONOMICS BH2439
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 19/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE . C52102
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 21/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM COMPUTER NETWORKS 52104
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 23/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM ~ DISCRETE MATHEMATICS (52106
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 27/05/2025  9:30AM-12:30PM DATABASE SYSTEM 52108
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 29/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM | FUNDAMENTAL TO CLOUD COMPUTING TECHNOLOGY 52110
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 31/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR | BH2437
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 19/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM MECHANICS OF SOLIDS MS2102
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 21/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES - MS2104
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 23/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM ~ MANUFACTURING PROCESSES © MS2106
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 27/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM PRODUCTION AND OPERATION MANAGEMENT Ms2108
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 29/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM DIGITAL MANUFACTURING AND INDUSTRY 4.0 MS2125
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 31/05/2025 9:30AM-12:30PM | ENGINEERING ECONOMICS | BH2439
ROBOTICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 19/05/2025 = 9:30AM-12:30PM ROBOT DYNAMICS AND CONTROL MS2122
ROBOTICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 21/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM SOFT COMPUTING AND APPLICATIONS MS2124
ROBOTICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 23/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM SOLID MECHANICS AND DESIGN | Ms2126

o
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. ANl §@I6l | Examination Section

Letter No: _O03E /Exam/OUTR Date: 2 ', 0 rz / 2025
END-SEM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY, 4TH SEM, 2024-25
REGULAR
BRANCH DOE TIME  SUBJECT NAME SUB. CODE
ROBOTICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 27/05/2025 9:30AM-12:30PM THERMAL AND FLUID SCIENCE Ms2128
ROBOTICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 29/05/2025 @ 9:30AM-12:30PM INTELLIGENT MANUFACTURING MS2130
ROBOTICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 31/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM ENGINEERING ECONOMICS  BH2439
TEXTILE ENGINEERING 19/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM FIBRE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY-I| TE2102
TEXTILE ENGINEERING 21/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM YARN MANUFACTURING-II TE2104
TEXTILE ENGINEERING 23/05/2025 19:30AM-12:30PM FABRIC MANUFACTURING-II TE2106
TEXTILE ENGINEERING 27/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM TEXTILE CHEMICAL PROCESSING-I TE2108
TEXTILE ENGINEERING 29/05/2025 | 9:30AM-12:30PM IOT AND Al IN TEXTILES | TE2110
TEXTILE ENGINEERING 31/05/2025 @ 9:30AM-12:30PM ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR BH2437

COPY TO: PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble VC / Registrar / DEAN, Academic (UG, PG) / All HOS, HOD / Web Notice CONTLD
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